Place Name

Guy Davis

Karl Kingery
Ben Holland
Alana Aubin
Carol Cashell
Kiko Bracker
Ross Simmons
Justin Bennett
Andrew Wallace
Molly Ryan
Bryce Croll

Ellis Merschoff
Eoin Lowry
Bridget Simpson
Christine Linnane
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DNF Patrick Couture
DNF Ingrid Bon

DNF Mina Elnaccash
DNF David Kilroy
DNF Cyndi Kimball
DNF Adam Homoki
DNF John Kilburn

Place Name

1 Team Gratitude

2 The Lynch Fins
3 The Persisters

Southie Buoys
DNF and a Gull

Team Format
3-person
3-person

2-person

3-person

Time
2:45:32
2:50:56
2:59:44
3:00:08
3:01:12
3:26:10
3:41:46
3:53:31
3:54:28
3:57:53
4:00:24
4:23:42
4:35:20
4:35:31
4:50:39
Time in Water
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
3:16:00
0:59:00

Time

4:29:44

4:53:30

4:56:46

Time in Water

5:00:00

Solo Swimmers

Age
59
29
41
28
39
49
54
43
52
30
35
68
37
50
49

52
48
41
48
55
35
46

Hometown

North Hamption, NH
Denver, CO

Charlotte, NC
Cambridge, MA

Cork, Ireland

Needham, MA

San Diego, CA

Kopper, Hordaland, Norway
Ocean Grove, NJ
Dorchester, MA

Toronto, Ontario, Canada
Pasadena, MD

Cork, Ireland
Ticonderoga, NY

Boston, MA

Dollard Des Ormeaux, Quebec, Canada

Boca Raton, FL
Sommerville, MA
Swampscott, MA
Easton, ME
Boston, MA
Houston, TX

Relays

Team members
Bob McCormack, Wendy McDanolds,
Kim Garbarino
Justine Lynch, Mike Lynch, Daniel
Lynch
Joanne Barker, Maura Twomey

Ricky Sweeney, Fran O'Loughlin,
Meghan O'Loughlin

Comments

* Event record, oldest solo swimmer (68)

* Event record, oldest relay swimmer (80)



